WOMEN'S FIT GUIDE

WAIST*

HIP*

DENIM SIZE

ALPHA SIZE

23-25

34-36

24

XS

24-26

35-37

25

XS

25-27

36-38

26

26-28

37-39

27

27-29

38-40

28

28-30

39-41

29

29-31

40-42

30

30-32

41-43

31

31-33

42-44

32

32-34

43-45

33

33-35

44-46

34

* Waist and Hip are body
measurements




