WOMEN'S FIT GUIDE

NA A LOTY	LUD¥	DENUM OUZE	ALDUA OIZE		1117	
WAIST*	HIP*	DENIM SIZE	ALPHA SIZE	US	UK	EU
23-25	34-36	24	xs	0	4	32
24-26	35-37	25	XS	2	6	34
25-27	36-38	26	S	4	8	36
26-28	37-39	27	S	6	10	38
27-29	38-40	28	М	8	12	40
28-30	39-41	29	M	10	14	42
29-31	40-42	30	L	10	14	42
30-32	41-43	31	L	12	16	44
31-33	42-44	32	XL	14	18	46
32-34	43-45	33	XL	14	18	46
33-35	44-46	34	XXL	16	20	48
* Waist and Hip are body measurements						